Typical Pluse Beam Profile (without beam expander)
ApplicationsKey Features
◆
◆
◆
Technical Specifications
1. Beam expanders are an optional part and are not included by default unless otherwise noted.
2. Temperature control is required for laser head during operation. The temperature of the base plate

Power consumption 120W ( room temperature)
Trigger mode internal/external trigger, can be
switched by hardware
Exterrnal trigger gated, 5V TTL, drive high to enable
Cooling method conductive cooling
DANGER
CLASSFIED PER IEC 60825-1:2014
 CLASS 4 LASER RADIATION
WHEN OPEN AVOID EYE OR
SKIN EXPOSURE TO DIRECT
OR SCATTERED RADIATION
VISIBLE AND/OR INVISIBLE
LASER RADIATION
Wavelength(nm) Part Number Repetition rate(kHz) Pulse width(ns) Pulse energy(μJ)
1064
HQD-FP-1064-2.5-3.5-560 2.5 3.5 560
HQD-FP-1064-5-6-400 5 6 400
HQD-FP-1064-7-8-280 7 8 280
532
HQD-FP-532-2.5-3-300 2.5 3 300
HQD-FP-532-5-5-200 5 5 200
HQD-FP-532-7-7-140 7 7 140